Pos

10

11

12

13

14

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bowler

PURDUE Christian
PALERMAA Osku
KOIVUNIEMI Mika
COOLEY Sam
TSANG Michael
LITTLE Michael
SMITH Robert
MACLELLAND Dan
RASH Sean
RICHARDS Scott
FRILINGOS George
WALSH Jason
BROWN Ross
ALEXANDER Dion
LOADER Glen
DELANEY Keryn
MAK Michael
JENNER Nathan
CASTLE Chris

REM Craig

WATERS Jason

QUALISCHEFSKI Brandon

KRINIS Matthew

ALVISSE Joshua

State

AUS (NSW)
FIN
FIN
AUS (NSW)
HKG
AUS (NSW)
USA
CAN
USA
AUS (NT)
AUS (QLD)
AUS (NSW)
AUS (NSW)
AUS (SA)
AUS (NSW)
AUS (SA)
HKG
AUS (NSW)
AUS (VIC)
AUS (NSW)
NZ
AUS (QLD)
AUS (SA)

AUS (VIC)

Seed G1

8 212

5 210

6 222

10 237

30 212

21 226

17 257

18 230

7 258

40 213

20 225

12 202

25 185

24 175

9 212

11 177

14 150

16 167

35 167

World Bowling Tour

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tota Averag

229

268

238

215

237

204

208

196

178

193

189

214

216

123

153

198

163

164

194

279

213

224

202

244

205

203

214

233

180

211

182

183

223

169

182

169

167

193

190

204

263

268

237

209

223

182

201

181

182

204

207

224

173

181

206

229

201

164

156

240

200

203

235

213

215

258

205

170

224

198

230

167

233

213

199

188

184

193

204

200

197

214

200

222

184

214

236

258

212

175

191

237

225

170

225

234

203

203

1368

1354

1352

1340

1315

1295

1292

1260

1256

1250

1239

1166

1164

1153

1132

1124

1117

1114

1023

228.00

225.67

225.33

223.33

219.17

215.83

215.33

210.00

209.33

208.33

206.50

194.33

194.00

192.17

188.67

187.33

186.17

185.67

170.50

Top 12 bowlers proceed to next round




